

1211A AIA Bill
 Abstract of Bill
 Sub XV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	I.	II.	
Name of work: Construction of Paved				
AIA to form lane to S. K. Phulewale.				
Agency: Ravindra Kumar, A. S. H. Patel				
Nagar, Patner.				
Agreement: - No 27 S.B.D. / 2018-19				
Actual date of completion: - 22.12.21				
Entry: - 23.12.21				
General clearing and grubbing of road				
land --- as per sp. and dir. of E.I.				
vide T.M.B.P-19-0.06559 Hec. @				
Rs 48772.70 Per Hec. --- Rs 3199 =				
Item No (2) R/W excavation in				
foundation trenches --- as				
per sp. and dir. of E.I. vide				
T.M.B.P-19-148.99 M ³ @ Rs 280.02/M ³ Rs 41720 =				
Item No (3) Providing p.c.c. M15 in				
foundation --- as per sp. and				
dir. of E.I. vide T.M.B.P-19-				
14.81 M ³ @ Rs 5864.06 / M ³ --- Rs 86,847 =				
Item No (4) Providing p.c.c. (1:2 1/2:5)				
in M15 open foundation --- as per				
sp. and dir. of E.I. vide T.M.B.P-19				
153.035 M ³ @ Rs 6401.78 Per M ³ --- Rs 9,79,696 =				
Item No (5) Providing and laying Acc				
MP3H.P. for culvert on 1st class				
bedding p.c.c. M10 --- as per sp.				
and dir. of E.I. vide T.M.B.P-19				
37.50 M ³ @ Rs 3291.19 Per M --- Rs 1,23,420 =				
Total Rs 12,13,882 =				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No ① construction of embankment obtained from borrow pits --- as per sp. and dir. of E.I.S. vide T.M.B.P-20				7.12, 34, 888 = 20	
① In Iron haul - 816.4 M ³ @					
M 118 = 91 Per M ³ ---					M 37,556 =
② In Iron haul - 68.00 M ³ ②					
M 162 = 10 Per M ³ ---					M 11,022 =
Item No ③ construction of sub grade --- as per sp. and dir. of E.I.S. vide T.M.B.P-20 - 1918.4					
M ³ @ M 208.35 Per M ³ ---					M 3,93,861 =
Item No ④ providing and fixing					
in subgrade ²⁺¹ iron haul board & maintenance band					
--- as per sp. and dir. of					
E.I.S. vide T.M.B.P-20 & 28 - 03					
MBS @ M 9830.46 each ---					M 29,491 =
Item No ⑤ construction of G.S.B. in bituminous portion --- as per sp. and dir. of E.I.S. vide					
T.M.B.P-20 - 762.4 M ³ @ M					
2529.65 Per M ³ ---					M 19,28,630 =
Item No ⑥ construction of G.S.B. in c/c. portion --- as per sp. and					
dir. of E.I.S. vide T.M.B.P-20 - 18094 M ³					
@ M 2529.65 Per M ³ ---					M 47,912 =
Item No ⑦ providing topsoil and spreading w.B.M. Grade ⑦ in bituminous portion --- as per					
sp. and dir. of E.I.S. vide T.M.B.P-20					
- 266.161 M ³ @ M 3629.24 Per M ³ ---					M 9,65,962 =

Continuation

T-M 46,49,318 =

4649316^{no.1} C.O.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No. ⁽¹²⁾ providing laying, sp reading and compacting W.B.M Gr III in e.c. portion --- as per sp. and dir. of R.I.E. vide T.M.B. P-21 - 14.063 M ³ @ 133629.24 per M ³ --- M 51038 = 0					BF-134649,318 = 0
Item No. ⁽¹³⁾ construction of Vn reinforced P.C.C. M30 with 43 grade cement --- as per sp. and dir. of R.I.E. vide T.M.B. P- 21 - 30000 M ³ @ 137629.99 per M ³ - 42,28,900 = 0					M 51038 = 0
Item No. ⁽¹⁴⁾ providing and applying Primer coat with bituminous emulsion ss. --- as per sp. and dir. of R.I.E. vide T.M.B. P-24 - 3548.85 M ² @ 1348.56 per M ² - 4,77,334 = 0					
Item No. ⁽¹⁵⁾ providing and applying jack coat with Bituminous emulsion KSI --- as per sp. and dir. of R.I.E. vide T.M.B. P-25 - 3545.85 M ² @ 1316.42 per M ² --- M 58,273 = 0					
Item No. ⁽¹⁶⁾ providing, laying and filling of close graded 20mm thick M.S.S. --- as per sp. and dir. of R.I.E. vide T.M.B. P-25 - 3548.85 M ² @ 1316.278 per M ² --- M 5,77,687 = 0					
Item No. ⁽¹⁷⁾ providing and fixing working BM and reference pillars - 0.957 15M @ 1313245.80 per KM - 13,074 = 0 vide T.M.B. P-25.					

T.M. 57,50,624 = 0

Continuation 5750622 = 0
C.O.

(iv)	Bitumen emulsion SS1	- 3077 kg
(v)	Bitumen emulsion RS1	- 976 kg
(vi)	Bitumen S90	— 6743 kg
(vii)	crushed stone chips	— 95-80 H ³
	13.2 mm to 5.60 mm	
	<u>23.12.21</u>	
	5.2	

